	Name
	Department
	Building
	Email 

	Pile, Arron
	Student Experience and Engagement
	University House
	a.pile@salford.ac.uk

	Barningham, Michael
	Operations Manager
	Maxwell
	m.barningham@salford.ac.uk

	Lalmohamed, Murad
	Senior Security Officer
	Maxwell
	m.r.lalmohamed@salford.ac.uk

	Tudge, Chris
	Senior Security Officer
	Maxwell
	c.tudge@salford.ac.uk

	Evans, Julie
	Regulatory Body Education Manager, School of Health and Society 
	Mary Seacole Building, Frederick Road Campus
	j.evans@salford.ac.uk

	Pasquill, Fiona
	Pre-Qualification Contracts Manager,
School of Health and Society
	Mary Seacole Building, Frederick Road Campus
	f.pasquill@salford.ac.uk

	Webb, Janet
	Head of Discipline 

	Mary Seacole Building, Frederick Road Campus
	j.webb@salford.ac.uk

	Taylor, Hazel
	Facilities Manager - Accommodation and Sport
	Sports Centre
	h.a.taylor@salford.ac.uk

	Roebuck, Jenni
	Library Services Co-Ordinator
	Library
	j.roebuck@salford.ac.uk

	Hollins, Elaine
	IFY English and Study Skills Coordinator – School of Arts and Media
	Maxwell
	e.hollins@salford.ac.uk

	Eades, Jillian
	English as a Foreign Language Tutor – School of Arts and Media
	Maxwell
	j.eades@salford.ac.uk

	Jackson, Alex
	Senior Recruitment & Outreach Officer
	Humphrey Booth House
	a.d.jackson@salford.ac.uk

	Greener, Vincent
	Operations Manager
Security
	Maxwell
	v.a.j.greener@salford.ac.uk

	Hopkinson, Jane
	AskUs
	University House
	j.hopkinson@salford.ac.uk

	Meredith, Toni
	Duty Manager
Campus Living Villages
	
	Toni.meredith@clvuk.com

	Mercer, Sarah
	Duty Manager
[bookmark: _GoBack]Campus Living Villages
	
	Sarah.mercer@clvuk.com




